
Last Name First Name Middle Company BusinessPhone Email
1 Avila Carlos University of Arkansas (479) 575-5722 cavila@uark.edu
2 Bell Al USDA-ARS (979) 260-9518 abell@cpru.usda.gov
3 Burke Tim University of Arkansas (479) 466-5355 twburke@uark.edu
4 Cantrell Roy Cotton Incorporated (919) 678-2266 rcantrell@cottoninc.com
5 Chee Peng University of Georgia (229) 386-3180 pwchee@arches.uga.edu
6 Davis Richard F. USDA-ARS (229) 386-3159 rfdavis@tifton.usda.gov
7 Dighe Nilesha Texas A&M University (979) 845-2745 nileshdighe@tamu.edu
8 Gardunia Brian Texas A&M University (979) 845-2745 bgardunia@neo.tamu.edu
9 Hinchliffe Doug New Mexico State University (505) 646-3257 dhinchli@nmsu.edu
10 Jenkins Johnie N. USDA-ARS (662) 320-7387 jnjenkins@msa-msstate.ars.usda.gov
11 Keim Don L. Delta and Pine Land Company (662) 742-4176 don.l.keim@deltaandpine.com
12 Klingenberg Jeffrey Bayer CropScience (843) 752-1234 jeff.klingenberg@bayercropscience.com
13 Kloek Andrew Divergence, Inc. (314) 812-8088 kloek@divergence.com
14 McPherson G. Randall Phytogen Seed Co. LLC (662) 686-7900 grmcpherson@dow.com
15 Moresco Edina Texas A&M University (979) 845-8248 emoresco@ag.tamu.edu
16 Myers Gerald Louisiana State University (255) 578-2110 gmyers@agctr.lsu.edu
17 Nichols Robert L. Cotton Incorporated (919) 678-2371 bnichols@cottoninc.com
18 Robbins Bob University of Arkansas (479) 575-2555 rrobbin@uark.edu
19 Roberts Philip University of California (909) 787-4442 philip.roberts@ucr.edu
20 Robinson A. Forest USDA-ARS (979) 260-9234 frobinson@cpru.usda.gov
21 Robinson Mike Stoneville Pedigreed Seed (662) 686-5518 mrobinson@stoneville.com
22 Schlicher Martha Divergence, Inc. (314) 812-8048 martha.schlicher@niduscenter.com
23 Smith C. Wayne Texas A&M University (979) 845-2459 cwsmith@tamu.edu  
24 Starr James L. Texas A&M University (979) 845-8278 j-starr@tamu.edu
25 Stelly David Texas A&M University (979) 845-2745 stelly@tamu.edu
26 Stetina Salliana USDA-ARS   (662) 686-5476 sstetina@ars.usda.gov
27 Stewart James McD. University of Arkansas (479) 575-5722 jstewart@uark.edu
28 Stipanovic Robert D. USDA-ARS (979) 260-9232 rdstip@cpru.usda.gov
29 Thaxton Peggy Texas A&M University (979) 845-8248 pthaxton@ag.tamu.edu
30 Weaver David B. Auburn University (334) 844-3982 weavedb@auburn.edu
31 Wofford Thomas Monsanto Company (314) 694-6525 thomas.j.wofford@monsanto.com
32 Xu Zhanyou Texas A&M University (979) 862-8581 xuzhanyou@tamu.edu
33 Young Lawrence USDA-ARS     (662) 686-5206 ldyoung@ars.usda.gov
34 Zhang Hongbin Texas A&M University (979) 862-2244 hbz7049@tamu.edu
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